SHFV-Ehrennadel in

1971
1973
1973
1973
1975
1975
1976
1977
1977
1977
1977

1981
1981
1981
1983
1983
1985
1987
1987
1988
1989
1989
1989
1989

1990
1990
1991
1993
1995
1995
1995
1994
1996
1996
1997
1997
1999
1999
1999

2000
2005
2006
2006

Silber

Albert Bertelsmeyer
Hans-Peter Petersen
Max Teichert

Karl Wiese

Gerd Johnk

Hubert Gottschling
Fritz Mutzeck
Winfried Gorke
Uwe Bachmann
Hans Schliemann
Gunther Frahm

Dieter Behrens
Heinrich Kahl

Heinz Sagunski
Knies

Schonfeldt

Laga

Lettmann
Hans-Jlirgen Miiller
Klaus-Peter Wiese
Fritz-Radiger Miiller
Wriedt

Rolf Kahl

H. Morgner

W. Moller

H. Stoélting
Klaus-Jirgen Tummler
Hans-Jurgen Bauer
Horst Dienesen
Adalbert Teipelke
Rolf Kock

D. Kohrt

Hubert Schréder
Joachim Zech

Erich Bajohr

Horst Wichert
Dieter Stachewski
Uwe Molt

Telse Brunkert

Klaus Kahler
Horst Pachan
Stefan Neumann
Arnold Brandt

VfR Eckernforde
Bldelsdorfer TSV
Eckernférder SV
Eckernférder SV
Eckernférder MTV
Gettorfer SC

SV Sehestedt
TSV Borgstedt
Eckernférder SV
TuS Rotenhof

1. FC Schinkel

TSV Nordschwansen-Karby

TSV GroR Vollstedt
SV Fleckeby
Osdorfer SV
Eintracht Rendsburg
Osterronfelder TSV
TuS Felde

FT Eider Bldelsdorf
TuS Rotenhof
Rendsburger TSV
SSV Bredenbek

VFL Loose

VFL Loose

Barkelsbyer SV
Barkelsbyer SV
SV Sehestedt

TSV Neudorf-Bornstein

VfR Eckernforde
Rendsburger TSV
1.FC Schinkel

SV Holtsee

1. FC Schinkel

SV Sehestedt

SV Griin WeiR Todenblttel

1. FC Schinkel
Rendsburger TSV
SV Fortuna Stampe
TSV Rieseby

TSV Gut-Heil Litjenwestedt

TSV Kosel
Osterronfelder TSV
Barkelsbyer SV



2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2009
2009
2009

2010
2010
2011
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2015
2016
2016
2017
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

Wolfgang Hinemarder
Frank Waschewski
Werner Kirstein

Ernst Paasch

Hans Blunck

Glnther MaalRen
Gerhard Ehmke
Manfred Basner
Gerhard Sendel
Karl-Heinz Gellert

Horst Klingelholler
Rolf Schuhmacher
Volker Horst

Klaus Pzywarra
Karl-Heinrich HaR
UIf Bodeker
Fritz-Wilhelm Blaas
Robert Lohmann
Detlef Liling
Hermann Konig
Andreas Kurras
Manfred Reduth
Arno Bednarz
Thorsten Reimers
Siegfried Melfeldt
Ingo Schulz

Ulrike Harder

Birgit Zeidler
Volker Horst
Hans-Werner Karstens
Bianca Rebitzer
Volker Carls
Karsten Tietz
Reiner Hibner

Olaf Jacobi
Hans-Christian Sibbert
Meik Sendel
Stephan Heuck
Thomas Deutsch
Helmut Schlaber
Hans-Peter Wohlert
Thomas Wohlert
Michael Ewald
Ridiger Schmedemann
Torsten Schmidt
Manfred Medler
Claus Becker

Heiko Wisser

TSV Gut-Heil Litjenwestedt
TuS Rotenhof

TSV Borgstedt
Brekendorfer TSV

FSV Friedrichsholm

TuS Jevenstedt

SSV Bredenbek
Bldelsdorfer TSV

TSV Gut-Heil Litjenwestedt
SSV Bredenbek

V'R Eckernférde
VfR Eckernforde
TuS Bargstedt

TuS Jevenstedt
Barkelsbyer SV

TuS Felde
Barkelsbyer SV
Barkelsbyer SV

TSV GroR Vollstedt
SV Hamweddel
Borussia 93 Rendsburg
SV Meezen

SV Meezen

SV Meezen
Brekendorfer TSV
Barkelsbyer SV
Bldelsdorfer TSV
SSV Bredenbek

TuS Bargstedt

1. FC Schinkel

TSV Borgstedt

TuS Jevenstedt

TuS Bargstedt

TSV GroR Vollstedt
SV GW Todenbiittel
TuS Bargstedt

TuS Rotenhof

SV GW Todenbiuittel
SV GW Todenbiuittel
Osterbyer SV
Osterbyer SV
Osterbyer SV

TuS Rotenhof

SV Langwedel

SV GW Todenbiuittel
Eckernférder SV
Barkelsbyer SV

TuS Jevenstedt



2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023

Horst Seebauer
Eckard Hammerich
Joachim Sievers
Thorben Voigt
Wolfgang Fleck
Finn Thielke
Torsten Mohr

TSV Borgstedt
Wittenseer SV
TSV Vineta Audorf
Brekendorfer TSV
Osterbyer SV

TSV Borgstedt

SV Fleckeby



